嵌入式工业主板 Embedded Industrial Motherboard
特点 Feature
95*82 SkyLake/KabyLake U Comlac Board
•	 Intel® Celeron®  3855U processor, Dual-core, base frequency 1.6GHz , TDP 15W
•	 Intel® Celeron®  i5-6200U processor, Dual-core, base frequency 2.3GHz up to 2.8GHz , TDP 15W
•	 Intel® Core ™ i7-7600U processor, Dual-core, base frequency 2.8GHz up to 3.9GHz , TDP 15W
•	 Support 1 xDDR3L-1600MHz SO-DIMM slot, up to 8GB
•	 Support 1 xeDP,2 x DDI Tri-display

Last updated:2024/04
4www.nodka.com
订购信息 Order Information
包装清单 Packing List
料号 Part No. 型号 Model 描述 Description
F04.L31502.00.S12 NK-L315-3855U Type 3,95*82mm SkyLake-U,3855U,1x DDR3L SO-DIMM
F04.L31504.00.S12 NK-L315-6200U Type 3,95*82mm SkyLake-U,I5- 6200U,1x DDR3L SO-DIMM
F04.L31504.00.S12 NK-L315-7600U Type 3,95*82mm KabyLake-U,I7- 7600U,1x DDR3L SO-DIMM
料号 Part No. 数量 Qty 描述 Description
1 NK-L315 Comlac User manual
嵌入式工业主板 Embedded Industrial Motherboard